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Agility Beg-Nov, 15 Runs
Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22002 B Kiri, Mixed Breed, Catherine Shea

Reg 20" Jumps, 6 Runs

20006 N Dreamer, Labrador Retriever, Renee Crossman
20013 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20031 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20040 N JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20041 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20042 N Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron

Reg 16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16014 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16021 N Quill, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
16022 B Stella Bear, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Victoria Pratt
16024 B Puzzle, Mixed Breed, Sarah Stewart

Sel 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16020 BS Roo, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Allen

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 1 Run

12005 B Liam, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 B Tegan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karen Tucker
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 25 Runs
Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24003 S K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 20" Jumps, 12 Runs

20001 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20017 C Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20007 C Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20008 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20009 C Jovi, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20023 S The Riddler, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20022 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20027 C Habit, Border Collie, Nisa Semione
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20039 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20044 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Reg 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16010 S Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20012 CS Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Sel 16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16013 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale
Levitt

16025 CS Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12010 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan

Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo
 

Masters Agility, 28 Runs
Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24003 S K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Reg 20" Jumps, 16 Runs

20001 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20007 C Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20008 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20006 N Dreamer, Labrador Retriever, Renee Crossman
20011 C Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20013 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20017 C Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20022 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20023 S The Riddler, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20027 C Habit, Border Collie, Nisa Semione
20031 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20039 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20040 N JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20041 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20044 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

Reg 16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16010 S Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16014 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16023 C Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20012 CS Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Sel 16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16013 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale

Levitt
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Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12010 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
 

Masters Jumping, 28 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24003 S K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

20" Jumps, 17 Runs

20001 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20007 C Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20008 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20017 C Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20006 N Dreamer, Labrador Retriever, Renee Crossman
20011 C Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20013 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20022 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20023 S The Riddler, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20027 C Habit, Border Collie, Nisa Semione
20031 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20039 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20012 CS Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
20040 N JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20041 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20044 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16010 S Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16013 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale

Levitt
16014 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16023 C Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer

12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12010 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 23 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24003 S K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20" Jumps, 11 Runs

20004 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20017 C Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20005 C Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20009 C Jovi, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20011 C Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20022 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20027 C Habit, Border Collie, Nisa Semione
20039 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20012 CS Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16010 S Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16013 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale

Levitt
16025 CS Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12002 CS Teddy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8004 S Franky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Margaret
Messinger

8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 24 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20002 BS Kweli, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
20038 N Koko, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20006 N Dreamer, Labrador Retriever, Renee Crossman
20013 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20031 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20035 N Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20041 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20042 N Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20045 BS Paji, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
20024 BS Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

16" Jumps, 10 Runs

16002 N Riggs, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16003 BS Kismet, Border Collie, Tammy Stachura
16004 NS Melee, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
16005 B Teeter, Miniature American Shepherd, Madison

Haley
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16011 B Leap, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn
Close

16018 B Tigger, Miniature American Shepherd, Dee Close
16021 N Quill, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
16022 B Stella Bear, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Victoria Pratt
16024 B Puzzle, Mixed Breed, Sarah Stewart
16006 NS Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12005 B Liam, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
12007 B Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody
12011 N Indy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov, 23 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

20" Jumps, 7 Runs

20002 BS Kweli, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
20016 B Sizzle, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20031 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20038 N Koko, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20041 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20042 N Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20045 BS Paji, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

16" Jumps, 10 Runs

16003 BS Kismet, Border Collie, Tammy Stachura
16004 NS Melee, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
16005 B Teeter, Miniature American Shepherd, Madison

Haley
16008 N Luci, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16009 BS Nilla, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo
16010 N Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16011 B Leap, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn

Close
16017 BS Alchemist, Border Collie, Jordyn Baker
16018 B Tigger, Miniature American Shepherd, Dee Close
16022 B Stella Bear, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Victoria Pratt

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12005 B Liam, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
12007 N Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody
12011 N Indy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8004 N Franky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Margaret
Messinger

8005 B Tegan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karen Tucker
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp, 23 Runs

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20004 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20005 C Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20008 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20009 S Jovi, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20011 C Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20022 C Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20026 S Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino
20035 S Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16001 CS Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,
Michele Levitt

16002 S Riggs, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16013 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale

Levitt
16014 C Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16021 S Quill, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
16006 SS Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
16025 CS Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
16023 C Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 SS Bentli, Mixed Breed, Jordyn Baker
8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo

 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 16 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20016 B Sizzle, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20038 N Koko, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20041 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

16" Jumps, 9 Runs

16003 BS Kismet, Border Collie, Tammy Stachura
16005 B Teeter, Miniature American Shepherd, Madison

Haley
16008 N Luci, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16010 N Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16011 B Leap, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn

Close
16017 BS Alchemist, Border Collie, Jordyn Baker
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16018 B Tigger, Miniature American Shepherd, Dee Close
16024 B Puzzle, Mixed Breed, Sarah Stewart
16009 BS Nilla, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12007 N Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8004 N Franky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Margaret
Messinger

8005 B Tegan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karen Tucker
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 13 Runs
22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20" Jumps, 5 Runs

20005 C Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20022 C Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20026 S Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino
20035 S Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16014 C Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16021 S Quill, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
16006 SS Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 SS Bentli, Mixed Breed, Jordyn Baker
8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo

 


